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. Last date to submit
Sr. Date of starting of exa.m the exam form /
No Exam Course Batch ?nd last date to submit dissertation to the
internal marks . .
University
1 | PG Medical (DM & MCh) |  ==em-- Regular 01/07/2021 (Thursday) | 26/04/2021(Monday)
ThirdBPT | ememeee- Regular
2 |IVYearBScNursing | emmemee- Regular 01/07/2021 (Thursday) | 01/05/2021(Saturday)
[l Post Basic B Sc Nursing | ====-m-- Regular
Final MBBS Part-II oid Casual
3 Course 19/07/2021 (Monday)
Il Year B Sc Nursing | - Regular 25/05/2021 (Tuesday]
uesda
4 | Final MBBS Part-I Old Casual !
Course 26/07/2021 (Monday)
Il Year B Sc Nursing Regular
Second MBBS oid Casual
Course
5 (wBDS e Regular 02/08/2021(Monday) | 01/06/2021 (Tuesday)
Second BPT | e Regular
Il &1l B. Optometry | ====em- Regular
FinalBPT | e Regular
I, Il & IV B. Prostheticand | ------ Regular
Orthotic
6 Il B. Prosthetic and Orthotic | ------- Regular 23/08/2021 (Monday) 15/06/2021 (Tuesday)
(Condensed course)
Il &Il B.Occupational Therapy | ------- Regular
7 | mBDS | e Regular 01/09/2021(Wednesday)
- 01/07/2021(Thursday)
g |FinalBDS | e Regular 06/09/2021(Monday)
lebs | - Regular 28/09/2021(Tuesday) 02/08/2021(Monday)
PG Medical (MD/MS/Diploma) | ------- Casual
P.G. Dental (MDS Part-Il)
10 'S\/'?Stl\jrs‘zf ;Z‘::;‘:tghera Py (MPT) 01/10/2021 (Friday) | 02/08/2021(Monday)
S.Y. M.Sc. Nursing (NPCC)
M.Optometry
11 | 1l and Il BHMS c';'j‘r"s’e Regular 01/10/2021 (Friday) | 02/08/2021(Monday)




Second MBBS - Last Chance for Old Old Casual
12 | Course students, then they have to Course (Last Chance)
appear for New course Exam
= o
| Post Basic B Sc Nursing
| BHMS New
Course 20/11/2021 (Saturday) 24/09/2021(Friday)
IBScNursing | ememee--
13 R |
| B. Prosthetic and Orthotic egular
| B. Prosthetic and Orthotic
(Condensed course)
I B. Optometry
| B. Occupational Therapy
PG Dental (MDS Part-1) | -=--—- Casual
14 | F.Y. M.Sc. Nursing (Scézi/eigil) 18/10/2021(Monday)
F.Y. M.Sc. Nursing (NPCC) v
15 | First MBBS New Regular
Course
I, Il & Final BPT | ==meee Casual
I, Il & IV B.Sc. Nursing
Il Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing
I, Il & IV B. Prosthetic and
16 | Orthotic 03/01/2022 (Monday) 15/11/2021(Monday)
Il B. Prosthetic and Orthotic
(Condensed course)
I &Il B. Optometry
Il & Il B. Occupational Therapy
17 | 11 & 11 BHMS New Supplementary
Course
18 | PG Medical (DM/MCh) | ==emee- Casual 03/01/2022 (Monday) 01/11/2021(Monday)
19 | Second MBBS Clc\:j‘rhste Regular 18/01/2022(Tuesday) 30/11/2021(Tuesday)
Final MBBS Part-Il oid Regular
20 Course 01/02/2022(Tuesday) | 20/12/2021(Monday)
nBps | e Casual
Final MBBS Part-| Old Regular
21 Course
l,Ill &FinalBDS | = Casual 01/03/2022(Tuesday) 17/01/2022(Monday)
| BHMS New Supplementary
Course
New Supplementary
Second MBBS Course
22 | First MBBS New | Supplementary |  47/04/2022(Friday) 21/02/2022(Monday)
Course
IV BHMS New Regular
Course
23 | PG Medical (MD/MS/Diploma) | —------ Regular 01/04/2022(Friday) | 03/01/2022(Monday)

P.G. Dental (MDS Part-Il)
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